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PRATT DEBRA E (FUNDERBURK)
PRATT DIANE M
PRATT ELIZABETH
PRATT HARLEE
PRATT HARRIET L
PRATT HENRY
PRATT HENRY THOMAS
PRATT J HUIE LE
PRATT JAMES MORRETT LE &
PRATT JAMES SYLVESTER
PRATT JAMES SYLVESTER
PRATT JENNIE F
PRATT JEREMIAH
PRATT JEREMIAH
PRATT LEE
PRATT LIZZIE HEIRS
PRATT LIZZIE HEIRS
PRATT LUCILLE A
PRATT VERNON W & ETHEL M
PRATT WILLIAM & ARTHUR
PRECIADOS ARSENIA V
PRESLAR MICHAEL BRENT &
PRESLAR SUSAN T ETAL
PRESSLEY JACQUELINE MARTIN &
PRESSLEY VINCE & WIFE
PRESSON CASSANDRA C
PRESSON MARGARET ETAL
PRINCE ANN MARGARET J WALLS
PROVIDENT BANK THE
QUICK SHELIA
RACKLEY PAMELA TAYLOR
RAFFALDT BRINNON JOEL &
RAMRAKHA SONYA JOINS
RANGEL MIGUEL GOMEZ &
RANTEL MIGUEL GOMEZ
RATLIFF ALBERTA & RANDY
RATLIFF ANTONIO LEGRAND
RATLIFF ARTHUR G
RATLIFF ARTHUR G & MARY B
RATLIFF CARL T
RATLIFF CHARLES LEWIS
RATLIFF DARRELL THOMAS &
RATLIFF DAVID J
RATLIFF DAVID L
RATLIFF EDDIE LEE & MARY G
RATLIFF ELIZABETH C  &
RATLIFF GENESE SABRINA
RATLIFF HOYT M
RATLIFF JAMES & HATTIE C
RATLIFF JIMMY L
RATLIFF LENA C
RATLIFF LEROY & SARAH
RATLIFF LINDA GAIL
RATLIFF MARGARET
RATLIFF MARY BETTY GADDY ETAL
RATLIFF MITCHELL W &
RATLIFF ROSEMARY (LONG)
RATLIFF ROXANNA HARRIS
RATLIFF RUBY H & MORVEN VFD
RATLIFF SAUNDRA J &
RATLIFF THOMAS JUNIOUS
RATLIFF VIOLA RORIE
RATLIFFE KELLY WATTS
RATLIFFE KELLY WATTS
REDFEARN CHARLES
REDFEARN CYNTHIA DENISE
REDFERN BEULAH MAE
REDFERN C A HEIRS
REED BRENT ALLEN & WIFE
REED JOSEPH T & KELLY H
REID JAMES F HEIRS
REID KENNETH JAMES & WIFE
REID REGINIA
REILLY JOSEPH D & WIFE
REMBISZ DOUGLAS J & CARRI G
RHINEHARDT KEITH EDWARD & WIFE
RHODES-SPINAZZOLA DEANNE N &
RHYNE THOMAS & AILEEN H
RIBAS EUGENE
RICHARDSON ARTHANIEL HEIRS
RICHARDSON CALVIN
RICHARDSON CLARENCE HEIRS
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD & JACKIE
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD & JACKIE C
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD R JR
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD ROGER
RICHARDSON CLIFFORD ROGER
RICHARDSON CLIFTON ROGER
RICHARDSON CLIFTON ROGER
RICHARDSON CURTIS
RICHARDSON CURTIS L
RICHARDSON EDWARD & WIFE
RICHARDSON JAMES E & ESTER
RICHARDSON LAURA
RICHARDSON LONNIE HEIRS
RICHARDSON MILDRED L
RICHARDSON MILDRED L
RICHARDSON MILDRED L
RICHARDSON MILDRED LE
RICHARDSON TERESA
RICHARDSON WAYMON C
RIVERA FULGENCIO MAURO PAVIA &
RIVERS BERNICE
RIVERS CLARENCE B HEIRS
RIVERS CRYSTAL
RIVERS DELPHINE
RIVERS DOROTHY ET AL
RIVERS HELEN
RIVERS JAMES EDWARD
RIVERS JEFFERSON
RIVERS JEFFERSON ANDRE
RIVERS JEFFERSON ANDRE
RIVERS JOHN W
RIVERS LEE CURTIS JR
RIVERS ROBERT E ET/AL
RIVERS ROBERT J & WIFE
RIVERS WALTER L & VERLENA I
RO BE FARMS
ROBINSON ADA
ROBINSON ANNA HEIRS

552.22 
59.93 

411.21 
337.69 
464.76 
443.00 
82.62 

392.29 
364.36 
170.14 
382.55 
343.03 
31.81 
36.35 

355.94 
597.30 
139.82 
165.23 
302.31 
419.38 
499.26 
135.29 
465.68 
513.35 
720.74 
105.14 
186.10 
279.61 
553.96 
165.23 
159.77 
266.89 
78.08 

447.53 
187.01 
709.85 
316.36 
128.14 

2,090.21 
227.32 
337.71 

1,886.59 
559.17 
263.26 
681.70 
427.59 
431.19 

1,047.95 
36.72 

240.57 
98.97 
33.93 

102.63 
83.60 

216.07 
855.27 
220.90 
433.39 
167.79 
98.08 
90.80 
63.58 

522.55 
556.16 
171.69 
261.38 
367.20 
74.71 

620.67 
1,064.76 

36.85 
823.64 
230.75 

1,086.00 
562.80 
104.41 
331.35 
497.58 
111.67 
83.54 
84.77 
42.47 
39.96 
81.21 
47.24 
69.92 
25.46 
25.46 
25.46 
51.77 
32.63 

1,171.21 
268.26 
160.10 
56.52 

703.51 
29.83 

184.75 
563.54 
734.36 
523.77 
242.39 
219.70 
619.99 
139.76 
108.48 
314.71 
527.40 
104.27 
591.89 
139.40 
284.04 
216.62 
150.16 
285.44 

1,007.35 
162.60 
619.99 
66.30 
73.55 

06-6490.16-92-7929
06-6490.16-92-4839
06-7400.17-01-4741
06-6490.11-55-6054
05-7433.13-23-1936
06-6490.11-55-5272
06-6490.11-55-4261
07-6475.18-21-7350
06-6490.16-94-7196
01-6469.15-62-4648
07-6473.03-44-2735
07-6474.11-65-5920
06-6490.16-93-8153
06-6490.20-92-5371
05-7433.13-23-1583
06-7421.00-26-6141
06-7421.00-37-4734
05-6494.12-76-7024
03-6480.00-81-7584
06-6490.00-43-4471
05-7436.00-69-1277
02-6428.00-85-3428
02-6428.00-32-7830
01-6550.00-99-5566
06-6491.00-95-1440
07-6463.04-51-4560
03-6450.00-43-9432
08-6349.00-27-8958
06-6490.12-85-5225
05-7433.14-33-3225
02-6438.00-50-4202
03-6349.00-31-4900
08-6349.00-27-7449
08-6432.00-47-4609
04-6433.00-85-9789
05-7423.00-86-5475
07-6483.06-39-1101
07-6473.06-39-6455
07-6473.06-39-4553
03-6450.00-87-0382
04-6446.00-28-2375
03-6450.00-88-9307
06-6490.00-71-0794
06-6490.00-71-3716
03-6461.00-78-0856
07-6475.14-43-2919
03-6388.00-77-0736
03-6462.00-72-2815
06-6490.16-94-7484
04-6427.00-22-3034
03-6461.00-78-1895
07-6464.20-91-0707
07-6473.06-47-0858
07-6464.20-90-2828
03-6452.00-07-5887
05-7415.00-24-6301
01-6469.11-65-0101
03-6450.00-06-0832
06-7400.09-07-7342
05-7422.00-86-0982
03-6452.00-82-5928
06-7400.13-03-2320
04-6436.20-92-5279
07-6474.18-42-6428
07-6474.07-58-7223
07-6475.17-22-2045
08-6431.00-83-9538
04-6415.16-92-7769
07-6495.00-04-6918
04-6414.00-25-4445
07-6474.11-66-3034
07-6474.06-38-6104
07-6475.18-30-2975
07-6474.19-50-5090
05-7414.03-20-4829
05-7403.00-92-4851
05-7437.00-22-2345
06-7308.01-26-9815
06-7410.00-11-3566
03-6461.00-69-7119
03-6461.00-69-6030
07-6474.11-67-1118
06-6490.16-93-7238
06-6490.16-93-7163
06-6490.16-93-6588
06-6490.16-93-9577
06-6490.16-93-5616
06-7400.13-02-1706
06-6490.16-92-8909
03-6461.00-68-6959
07-6474.06-38-7235
07-6494.17-21-1618
03-6462.00-40-2038
01-6479.13-14-3205
07-6483.06-39-1302
07-6474.11-76-2654
07-6474.11-76-2771
07-6474.06-47-9609
07-6474.06-47-8781
05-6493.02-88-9018
06-6490.11-55-3276
05-7432.00-09-0466
08-6410.00-11-6116
08-6410.00-10-1915
03-6389.00-33-8588
07-6484.15-63-5871
06-7401.00-80-6584
05-6494.15-63-1853
07-6483.06-48-2103
07-6464.20-91-3393
07-6474.15-74-1838
07-6474.15-74-1868
07-6483.06-48-0664
03-6388.00-28-2385
07-6483.06-48-1422
07-6474.20-90-8587
06-6490.20-91-0910
03-6470.00-52-6295
05-6493.02-85-5902
05-7404.09-25-0471

PARSONS CHARLIE HENRY
PARSONS CLARA C
PARSONS DEBRA MAE &
PARSONS DEBRA MAE &
PARSONS JOSEPH
PARSONS LILLIE
PARSONS THOMAS
PATRICK DAVID H LE &
PATRICK GLORIA D
PATTERSON CHARLES A & ANNIE
PATTERSON DONTE P & KIMBERLY L
PATTON MITCHELL ARMSTER & WIFE
PAUL ANTHONY EUGENE
PAUL ANTHONY EUGENE
PAXTON J & E POULTRY FARMS INC
PAYE JAMES L & MAEBOB B
PAYNTER VALERIE BRIGGS
PEACHLAND DEVELOPMENT CORP
PEALE WARREN & SANDRA
PEARSON STACY LEE POWELL
PEGRAM ALICE S
PEGRAM PEGGY FRANCES
PEGRAM RAYMOND HEIRS
PEGRAM SANDRA LYNN (STOGNER)
PEGUES ERNEST
PEGUES OLIVIA ET AL
PEGUES STACY
PEGUESE CLINTON T
PEGUESE CLINTON T
PEGUESE LEE THOMAS
PERDUE FAUN M
PEREZ JOSE MIGUEL MENDOZA
PERKINS SANDRA LITTLE
PERKINS WILLIE JAMES JR
PERSON LEEVAN MRS
PERSON SARAH &
PHIFER DAVID JOEL
PHILEMON TIMOTHY SCOTT
PHILLIPS ANGELIA D
PHILLIPS BECKY J H
PHILLIPS BETTYE JEAN
PHILLIPS CEMETERY ET AL
PHILLIPS DOZENE M HEIRS
PHILLIPS ETRA MAE
PHILLIPS FREDDIE
PHILLIPS MARGARET VIRGINIA
PHOENIX RISING II LLC
PHOENIX RISING II LLC
PICKETT JAMES E & BETTY J
PICKETT JOHN DAVID
PICKETT REDESSA
PICKETT ROBERT LEE & JANICE G
PICKETT SOLOMON JAMES &
PIGG JOHN W & CYNTHIA
PIGG ROBERT & SHIRLEY
PIGG ROBERT R & SHIRLEY
PIGG ROBERT R & SHIRLEY H
PINE TERRACE MOTOR CO
PLAY AND WASH LAUDROMAUT INC
PLUNKETT JAMES HEIRS
PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
POLK AMELIA C
POLK BRENDA CLARK
POLK BRENDA CLARK
POLK BRENDA J
POLK BRENDA L
POLK CARRIE
POLK ELNORA
POLK EMMA LEE HEIRS
POLK EUGENE
POLK HENRY MAC
POLK JOHN F SR &
POLK JOHN FRANK
POLK JOHNNY HEIRS
POLK KELLIE
POLK KIM ODETTA & LUTHER POLK
POLK KING
POLK LANETTE & ELDRICK
POLK LEE ROY HEIRS
POLK LEROY
POLK LULA D HEIRS
POLK RANDOLPH & WIFE
POLK THOMAS HEIRS
POLKTON RECREATIONAL ENTP INC
POLSON JACKIE LEON
POLSON KERRY SEAN SR
PONDS MICHAEL HAROLD &
PONDS WILLIAM HAROLD & CAROLYN
POPE CAROL
POPE CAROL (HARRINGTON)
POPE CLARENCE & BETTY
POPE CLARENCE G & BETTY G
POPE JOHN E JR LE
POPE JOHN E JR LE
POPE JOHN E JR LE
POPE REGINA ANNE
POPLAR HILL CHURCH
POPLIN ONER G HEIRS
PORTER JAMES A
PORTER JAMES ET/AL
PORTER REGINALD J
POTEAT TIMOTHY DALE & MELODY B
POTEAT TIMOTHY DALE & MELODY B
POTTS ETTA HALL HEIRS
POWE CARY & ELEASE JR
POWE ROBERT H
POWELL EMANUEL HERBERT
POWELL EMANUEL HERBERT
POWELL HANNAH WATKINS
POWELL HANNAH WATKINS
POWELL PHILLIP TODD
POWELL STACEY
POWELL STEVEN LAMAR
POWELL STEVEN LAMAR & WIFE
PRATT ALEXANDER
PRATT CALVIN & SPOUSE
PRATT CLIFF J
PRATT CLIFF J
PRATT CLIFTON J

34.04 
36.71 

190.82 
31.14 
66.30 
36.71 

601.45 
124.43 
577.04 
331.35 
837.20 
730.33 
429.43 
231.45 

2,033.27 
1,510.18 

254.20 
448.42 
608.65 
134.16 
138.56 
734.36 
135.29 

1,239.93 
112.08 
201.08 
101.69 
39.07 

395.03 
25.46 

605.83 
186.85 
568.70 
651.77 
36.72 

240.29 
537.39 
217.02 
514.37 

1,036.85 
733.46 
63.37 

125.34 
490.70 
472.94 
225.25 

1,351.47 
1,541.06 

240.53 
238.87 
99.88 

248.82 
207.89 
93.03 

509.25 
340.43 
189.74 

4,671.81 
1,153.46 

60.74 
615.45 
41.66 

232.60 
141.62 
673.59 
706.80 
59.16 

465.93 
230.82 
176.12 
108.26 
56.30 

990.32 
337.63 
229.94 
689.00 
122.12 
98.97 

206.87 
489.17 
286.85 
356.54 
28.70 

942.44 
548.28 
219.35 
253.21 
181.57 
43.61 

767.03 
763.41 
124.40 
128.92 
953.11 
88.99 

790.62 
107.14 
524.69 
82.62 

933.16 
52.32 
69.92 

1,043.89 
105.32 
616.35 
272.35 
451.17 
33.15 

279.94 
138.84 
226.01 
627.24 
483.83 

1,495.93 
36.35 

701.47 
112.58 
65.39 

154.45 

07-6483.06-39-3362
07-6475.14-33-2449
07-6475.14-33-1571
07-6475.14-33-3433
03-6389.00-79-1500
07-6475.17-21-3534
07-6474.11-76-2331
05-7432.00-36-6000
07-6485.04-84-8041
05-7433.14-33-2142
01-6469.11-75-1394
04-6446.17-00-4080
07-6495.00-31-2380
07-6495.00-31-5204
05-7431.00-13-2149
07-6474.11-66-4380
03-6389.00-20-8809
04-6415.20-92-2295
04-6416.00-98-6956
04-6447.00-53-5492
04-6425.10-47-2196
05-7414.03-20-4487
04-6434.00-67-6249
05-7414.03-22-2247
05-7403.00-27-7552
06-6490.12-85-7205
03-6389.00-50-6093
06-6490.16-94-6054
06-6490.16-94-6162
06-6490.16-92-8500
07-6475.14-33-9853
03-6368.00-69-6617
07-6455.00-33-3150
03-6461.00-69-9105
06-6490.12-85-8676
06-6490.12-85-8743
05-7432.00-13-3211
02-6510.00-61-5873
07-6474.06-48-2491
07-6483.10-36-3731
01-6560.00-78-3398
01-6468.00-06-2745
07-6474.11-56-3627
07-6475.01-27-1172
07-6474.11-65-3768
07-6474.11-75-1831
07-6464.02-68-8739
07-6464.02-68-9830
05-7404.10-25-5782
05-7404.15-53-1676
03-6389.00-28-7221
05-7404.15-53-2767
05-7404.09-15-9177
07-6473.11-67-2415
03-6388.00-58-1972
04-6444.00-66-8140
04-6444.00-65-3706
07-6474.06-38-2510
04-6445.05-08-2275
07-6474.11-56-6012
08-6422.00-97-8703
04-6425.09-26-3796
07-6484.00-35-6901
07-6484.00-36-7174
07-6474.09-06-0882
07-6455.20-81-4826
04-6445.05-29-3746
07-6455.20-81-7236
04-6425.10-26-9092
01-6561.00-35-1372
04-6445.06-29-7781
04-6414.00-90-4441
04-6414.00-90-1679
04-6446.17-10-7257
04-6446.18-20-5461
04-6446.17-00-8112
07-6493.03-01-8648
02-6530.00-83-7040
04-6425.10-26-8217
07-6474.06-48-4701
08-6339.00-31-5971
07-6475.01-27-0315
04-6446.17-11-1193
04-6446.17-01-0258
03-6369.00-71-3953
06-7400.05-07-8619
02-6427.00-79-7902
02-6428.00-80-6508
04-6444.00-16-5332
04-6444.00-16-4435
01-6448.00-75-0905
01-6448.00-75-3038
01-6458.00-47-3921
01-6458.00-58-2568
01-6458.00-37-9331
01-6458.00-56-5524
08-6443.00-10-2837
05-7415.00-17-8477
05-7422.00-56-7564
05-7422.00-56-8243
05-7422.00-56-8421
02-6438.00-33-5391
02-6438.00-33-4218
05-7406.00-35-4908
03-6480.00-60-7256
03-6389.00-23-6330
07-6474.11-65-4513
07-6474.11-65-4588
07-6473.01-47-4467
07-6473.01-47-5375
01-6469.16-83-5875
04-6447.00-53-5342
06-6492.00-57-8891
06-6492.00-58-8085
05-7433.13-03-4490
05-7404.10-25-5065
05-7404.09-25-0556
05-7404.09-15-9517
05-7404.09-15-9694

ROBINSON ANNIE M TR ET AL
ROBINSON BEATRICE HEIRS
ROBINSON BERTHA L
ROBINSON BOBBY ET/AL
ROBINSON CHARLES & PAULETTE
ROBINSON CLASSIE
ROBINSON DORA HEIRS
ROBINSON DORA HEIRS
ROBINSON DOROTHY MAE
ROBINSON ELIZA TILLMAN
ROBINSON ETTA STANBACK ET AL
ROBINSON GEORGE & DIANE L
ROBINSON H G HEIRS
ROBINSON HARVEY WYATT SR & WIF
ROBINSON JAMES C & MAE
ROBINSON JAMES E LE &
ROBINSON JULIUS
ROBINSON JULIUS
ROBINSON MARGARET
ROBINSON MARY LEE HEIRS
ROBINSON ROBERT JR HEIRS
ROBINSON SYLVESTER & VERNADINE
ROBINSON WILL & ANNA HEIRS
ROBINSON WILLIE B
ROCK INVESTMENTS LLC
ROCK INVESTMENTS LLC
RODENBERGER DONALD L & CARLA B
RODRIGUEZ PERFECTO
ROGERS EDNA RUTH ET AL
ROGERS MARJORIE MCLEOD & HUSBA
ROLAND ANNA I & HUSBAND AUSTIN
ROLLING HILL FARMS LLC
ROLLING HILL FARMS LLC
ROLLINS DONALD M & SHARON A
ROLLINS DONALD MONROE
ROLLINS DONALD MONROE
ROLLINS JOHN H JR & GLENDA F
ROLLINS JOHN HENRY HEIRS
RORIE ALEXANDER &
RORIE ALLEN E ET AL
RORIE ALLEN EMANUEL
RORIE BAXTER L HEIRS
RORIE CHRISTINE H (PARHAM)
RORIE CLARENCE ALEXANDER
RORIE CLARENCE ALEXANDER D/B/A
RORIE DENNIS & CARRIE
RORIE DENNIS LEE
RORIE DORETHA LILLY
RORIE HELEN C & VERNICE L
RORIE HELEN CONRAD
RORIE HELEN CONRAD
RORIE HENRY HEIRS
RORIE HENRY T & RETHA H
RORIE JAMES R & GLENNIE L
RORIE JULIAN WAYNE   ET/AL
RORIE MICHAEL L
RORIE NATHANIEL
RORIE ROBERT ROSS HEIRS
RORIE VERNICE L &
RORIE VERNICE L & HELEN
RORIE VERNICE LEE
RORIE WALTER T
RORIE ZACK JR & VIRGINIA
ROSEBUD I V & YVONNE
ROSS BERNICE
ROSS ELIZA JANE
ROSS ELIZA JANE
ROSS RAY ANDREA
ROSS ROBBIE JAMES &
ROWELL KENNETH L JR & WIFE
RUNYAN TERESA DULIN
RUNYAN TERESA DULIN
RUSHING JIMMIE T JR
RUSHING ROCKY C &
RUSHING ROCKY C & KATHY W
RUSSELL JANE RATLIFF
S&S PROPERTIES LLC
S&S RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
S&S RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
S&S RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
SANDT GREGORY A & WIFE
SAVAGE EMILY E ET/AL
SAWYER ROBIN HILDRETH
SAWYER ROBIN HILDRETH
SAWYER ROBIN HILDRETH
SAXON ROSE G
SBA TOWERS
SCALES BELINDA ET/AL
SCANA COMMUNICATIONS
SCARBOROUGH KAYLA
SCARBOROUGH KENT L & WIFE
SCHUYLER ELVIA A HEIRS
SCHUYLER RICHARD RAYMOND
SCOTT RICHARD DUDLEY &
SCOTT-WILLIAMS ANNA CAROL
SECU*RE INC
SECU*RE INC
SECU*RE INC
SEGURA HONORIA
SELLERS BOBBY R &
SELLERS CLYDE JR &
SELLERS JAMES E & MARGARET JR
SELLERS JAMES E JR
SELLERS JAMES EDISON JR & WIFE
SELLERS LINDA H & BOBBY
SELLERS LONNIE HEIRS
SELLERS SHALAR DEAN JR & WIFE
SELLERS TIMMIE
SEQ-MEND CATTLE GROUP LLC
SESSIONS ELIZABETH H LE
SESSIONS SAMUEL D & AGNES
SHANK SANDRA LOTHARP
SHEPARD ERNIE L & WIFE
SHEPPARD BOBBY GRAHAM JR
SHEPPARD BOBBY GRAHAM JR
SHEPPARD CHARLES
SHEPPARD WOOD PRODUCTS
SHEPPARD WOOD PRODUCTS INC
SHINE LEWIS

597.24 
750.52 
189.74 
442.42 
289.65 
275.61 
24.54 
30.89 
77.18 

278.41 
518.54 
502.89 
152.53 
603.65 
148.88 
415.35 
32.70 
32.70 

663.55 
145.01 
38.56 

765.68 
85.34 

278.69 
50.67 
51.51 

1,694.71 
430.27 
778.44 

1,824.79 
270.00 

1,162.78 
580.05 
619.39 
404.02 
147.08 
141.92 
208.98 
286.85 

1,193.64 
734.36 
80.36 

300.94 
314.08 
382.37 
80.82 

781.56 
319.16 
845.84 
83.14 

1,290.04 
543.75 
609.09 
36.71 

511.07 
111.67 

1,002.13 
74.45 

2,468.04 
674.52 
42.80 

822.54 
640.16 
218.93 
115.55 
688.07 
32.18 

167.94 
330.43 

1,488.85 
1,215.43 

320.46 
403.95 
363.01 

1,129.90 
40.87 

968.04 
453.98 
299.50 
379.57 
744.19 
449.60 
121.63 
195.45 
487.90 
639.05 
58.46 

410.31 
62.66 

139.95 
1,191.34 

107.50 
1,113.79 
1,271.41 

317.57 
166.06 
94.44 

126.74 
466.64 

1,027.03 
138.07 
673.83 
120.76 
140.71 
63.64 

275.61 
166.32 
158.88 

1,052.97 
232.09 

2,213.82 
178.85 
171.59 
170.68 

1,295.40 
525.58 
98.97 

153.44 
199.93 

07-6474.11-56-8979
06-6490.12-85-2335
05-7423.00-98-5888
06-6490.16-84-9698
07-6474.11-56-7562
07-6474.11-56-1963
06-6490.20-92-6338
06-6490.16-92-3568
05-7433.13-13-9265
07-6474.06-37-8758
07-6475.18-21-6759
05-7433.00-67-6246
05-7422.00-75-4453
06-6389.00-94-3285
06-6490.00-33-2528
07-6474.07-58-6370
06-7400.13-02-0613
06-6490.16-92-9788
05-7404.13-14-3919
07-6474.15-52-5570
07-6475.18-21-8151
04-6445.06-39-2264
05-7404.09-16-3021
05-7433.00-67-2208
05-7404.15-53-2904
05-7404.15-54-1061
04-6415.00-18-9515
05-7413.00-63-1623
07-6473.07-59-7913
07-6474.12-86-5171
07-6474.06-38-6375
02-6429.00-49-6671
04-6437.00-75-0840
04-6425.13-13-3578
04-6425.13-13-6588
04-6427.00-51-9233
03-6388.00-27-3661
03-6388.00-17-7894
04-6425.00-17-5744
03-6389.00-48-0610
03-6389.00-38-5037
07-6464.00-61-2824
03-6389.00-38-5395
02-6530.00-11-2015
07-6474.11-66-1957
05-6494.12-76-7396
05-6494.12-76-7310
07-6483.06-29-9279
07-6484.13-04-8848
07-6455.00-14-9121
07-6455.00-15-8117
03-6368.00-18-2815
05-6494.15-63-0668
07-6475.18-21-5804
03-6389.00-39-6736
08-6309.00-79-2347
05-6494.15-64-4639
03-6389.00-51-9367
07-6484.14-33-8373
07-6475.14-44-7500
04-6425.09-26-2754
03-6389.00-48-6026
07-6475.10-37-3060
07-6475.20-80-6113
06-6398.01-49-4218
04-6446.13-24-1177
04-6446.13-14-9073
04-6446.17-20-3272
04-6446.00-08-5390
04-6425.13-14-5434
04-6447.00-66-3565
04-6447.00-66-4332
03-6460.00-30-4211
04-6425.09-26-4628
04-6425.09-26-4548
05-7433.01-06-8716
07-6484.13-13-7166
07-6474.08-88-7240
07-6484.13-13-8020
07-6474.08-88-8157
02-6427.00-39-8498
04-6425.10-26-7585
01-6469.11-65-0409
03-6462.00-79-2795
07-6463.04-94-7067
03-6349.00-42-6709
01-6478.00-05-6217
06-7400.17-02-4006
06-6490.07-58-8984
04-6427.00-50-4528
07-6484.09-15-8227
03-6369.00-63-2572
03-6369.00-62-5819
07-6474.15-63-2767
07-6474.18-31-5168
07-6483.10-46-3776
07-6474.19-61-2998
07-6474.19-61-1907
07-6474.08-87-2939
07-6473.08-99-8766
05-6493.02-77-9694
03-6462.00-98-9411
03-6462.00-98-9286
06-7410.00-27-5199
07-6464.20-91-9416
07-6474.06-38-8621
05-7424.00-03-4579
03-6462.00-04-2228
03-6389.00-66-3898
07-6484.17-01-3528
07-6474.20-82-2481
02-6429.00-59-3284
06-7421.00-25-0924
02-6437.00-37-7750
05-7433.00-56-2102
05-7413.01-37-8877
05-7412.00-79-9398
05-7412.00-99-6587
04-6425.09-26-4399

ANSON COUNTY ADVERTISEMENT OF TAX LIENS ON REAL PROPERTY NOW SUBJECT TO FORECLOSURE


